

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2016

Page 1, line 20, replace "266,969" with "466,969" and replace "61,931,140" with "62,131,140"

Page 1, line 21, replace "\$18,482" with "(\$181,518)" and replace "1,765,442" with "1,565,442"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98035.0101 FN 1**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**